
2019-20 Unit 2 PPE Timetable Year 10

Unit 2 Year 10 PPE and Assessment Timetable
2nd March 2020 - 13th March 2020

Day Date Tutor 
Time Lesson 1 Lesson 2 AM 

BREAK Lesson 3 Lesson 4 PM Break
Events: 1:20-1:40 Lesson 5 Tutor

W
ee

k 
A

Monday 2/3/20 Tutor 
Time

Maths Paper 1 
(Non-calculator) 

PPE

English Literature 
Paper 1 PPE

A
M

 B
R

E
A

K

Dance Practical 
PPE

Dance Practical 
PPE

GCSE PE PPE

P
M

 
B

re
ak

 Science Biology & 
Chemistry PPE Tutor Time

Tuesday 3/3/20 Tutor 
Time

English Language 
Paper 1 PPE

Science Physics 
Paper 1 PPE

Hospitality H&S 
PPE Tutor Time

Wednesday 4/3/20 Tutor 
Time

English Literature 
Paper 2 PPE

Drama Practical 
Exam

Business Unit 2 
PPE

Drama Practical 
Exam Tutor Time

Thursday 5/3/20 RSC Macbeth Live Streaming RSC Macbeth Live Streaming Inter-faculty 
Netball

C2 PPE
French Reading

Geography
History

Assembly

Friday 6/3/20 Tutor 
Time

Science Physics 
Paper 2 PPE

Maths Paper 2 
(Calculator) PPE

C1 PPE 
Geography 

History Computer 
Science

P
M

 
B

re
ak

 French Listening 
PPE Tutor Time

W
ee

k 
B

Monday 9/3/20 Tutor 
Time

PSHE - Sex and 
Relationship 

Education
Dance Theory Controlled Assessment Tutor Time

Tuesday 10/3/20 Tutor 
Time

Pitch It education 
day 

Pitch It education 
day 

Pitch It education 
day 

Pitch It education 
day 

Pitch It education 
day Tutor Time

Wednesday 11/3/20 Tutor 
Time Art Art Art Art Art Tutor Time

Thursday 12/3/20 Tutor 
Time

PSHE - Safety 
including E-Safety

Hospiality and 
Catering practical 

assessment

Inter-faculty 
Football

Hospiality and 
Catering practical 

assessment
Assembly

Friday 13/3/20 Tutor 
Time PM Break PSHE - Diversity 

and British Values Tutor Time

KO = Knowledge Organiser                                         PPE = Pre Public Exam


